

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2322 OF 2006

STATE OF GUJARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GAJANAND M.DALWADI(D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

After hearing learned counsel for the parties, the Court reserved its
judgment.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master